L15 6001	38654
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	Address) Address) City/State/Zip/Phone #) WAIT MAIL 11/02/1701018019 **25.00 Document Number) Certificates of Status
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	11/02/1701018019 **25. 00
Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	\sim
Office Use Only	O SIMMONS

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

.

CURIECT.	1024 ROBE			
SUBJECT:	<u> </u>	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed	d Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return	all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		JOE W. ANDERSON		
		₽ <u>~~</u> ₽~ <u>₹~</u> ₹? <u>₹</u> ? <u>₽</u> ? <u>₽</u> _1	Name of Person	
			Firm/Company	
		2350 BLACK HAMMOC	Name of Limited Liability Company and fee(s) are submitted for filing. cerning this matter to the following: ANDERSON	
			Address	
		OVIEDO, FLORIDA 3270		
		oviedojoe@bellsouth.net	City/State and Zip Code	
			to be used for future annual report noti	fication)
For further in	nformation c	oncerning this matter, please ca	all:	
JOE W. AN	DERSON			
	Name o	f Person	Area Code Daytim	te Telephone Number
Enclosed is a	a check for th	ne following amount:		
□ \$25.00 F	Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Registr Divisio P.O. Be	ING ADDRESS: ation Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assee, FL 32314	Registration Section Division of Corpor Clifton Building 2661 Executive Co	on rations enter Circle

1

	то	RGANIZATION		
1024 ROBERTA, LLC	ed Liability Company	asit now annears on our r	econde)	
(<u>Internet of the Entry</u>	(A Florida Limited Lia	<mark>y asit now appears on our r</mark> ability Company)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Li Florida document number L15000198268	ability Company w	vere filed on <u>August 17.2</u>	and assig	ned
This amendment is submitted to amend the follo	owing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liabili	ity company here:		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the w	ords "Limited Liability	y Company," the designation	"LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.(<u> </u> ;
Enter new principal offices address, if applic	able:		<u><u> </u></u>	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE	T ADDRESS)		Site 12	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:				
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		·····	<u>.</u>	22
B. If amending the registered agent and/ registered agent and/or the new registered of			xords, <u>enter the name of</u>	the new
Name of New Registered Agent:	RICHARD E. AI	NDERSON		
New Registered Office Address:	2350 BLACK HA	AMMOCK ROAD		
	OVERO	Enter Florida street a		
	OVIEDO	City	_, Florida <u>32765</u> Zp Code	<u> </u>
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing H	Registered Agent:	-	, .	
¹ hereby accept the appointment as registered provisions of all statutes relative to the prop accept the obligations of my position as regi- being filed to merely reflect a change in the company has been notified in writing of this	er and complete p stered agent as pr registered office a	performance of my dutie rovided for in Chapter (es, and I am familiar with 605, F.S. Or, if this docum	and nentis

۲)

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

† |

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	RICHARD E. ANDERSON	2350BLACK HAMMOCK ROAD	🖬 Add
		OVIEDO. FLORIDA 32765	Remove
			Change
AMBR	JOE W. ANDERSON	2350BLACK HAMMOCK ROAD	Add
		OVIEDO, FLORIDA 32765	🖬 Remove
			Change
MGR	JOE W. ANDERSON	2350BLACK HAMMOCK ROAD	🔤 Add
		OVIEDO, FLORIDA 32765	Remove
			Change
			Ādā
			Remove
			Change
	······································		Add
			Remove
			Change

	ny ouner mi	or mation, en		jetsi nere.	(Allach auu	ntonaisn ee	ts, if necessa	ury.)		
<u> </u>	•					<u>.</u>				
				······································						
								ين		5
								15/15	T HOW -2	، ۱
<u> </u>									-2-NH10:28	ŗ
			<u>.</u>						10	1
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								
		i								
n effective dat ote: If the da	e is listed, the d ite inserted in	an the date of late must be speci- this block does a the Departmer	fic and cann not meet 1	the applicab				ng.) Pursuant		
		elayed effect ie record is f		, but not i	an effectiv	e time, at	12:01 a.m	i. on the i	earlier of:	
	97	21	~	11-						
ned <u>0</u>		<u> </u>		$\overline{\mathcal{A}}$						
	Leh	Signatur	e of a memb	Der or authoriz	ed representat	ive of a memt	ber		_	
	\]	-			•					
DIC	HARDE AN	A 1 2 1 3 1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A								
RIC	CHARD E. AN		Тур	ed or printed	name of signed				—	